

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 3962/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 24/02/2011 in CRAN No. 24/2011, arising out of CRA No. 726/2009 with CRA No. 764/2009 passed by the High Court Of Calcutta)

CHITTARANJAN POLLAI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for bail and office report)

Date : 31/10/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj , AC  
Mr. Manoj Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.  
Mr. Kabir S. Bose, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel for the respondent, re-notify on 7th November, 2014.

Signature Not Verified

(NEELAM GULATI)

(SAROJ SAINI)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER

Digitally signed by  
Usha Rani Bhardwaj  
Date: 2014.11.01  
12:49:50 IST  
Reason: